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930 a
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1130 a
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230p
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400 p
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530 p
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MNI POOL

ALU
Mon

MON, Jan 7 - SUN, Jan 13

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
Adult Adult Adult
Adult Swim Swim Swim Adult
Open Open
Swim Aqua Fit | Aqua Fit | Aqua Fit Swim
sS\:lmI T:mlbleh& ELC
choo pias Swim Swim
School | School
Pathways
Hydro Fit
Senior Senior Swim
Swim Swim Strong
Family
Swim
Family
Swim
Swim Swim Swim Swim
Swim School School School School
School
Family Family Family Family Family
Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim
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